Czech Endurance CUP WM 2019
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Czech Endurance Cup 2019- Widmotors AG

Ladies Cup
WM Ladies Cup

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:23:03

Autodrom Most 4,212 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D:
(36) Monika Prochazkova
1 2:09.831 +9.249 10:25:13.774
2 2:01.920 +1.338 10:27:15.694
3 2:00.890 +0.308 10:29:16.584
4 2:01.090 +0.508 10:31:17.674
5 2:00.848 +0.266 10:33:18.522
6 10:35:19.104
(8) Michaela Smatové
1 2:09.163 +10.333 10:25:13.106
2 2:02.204 +3.374 10:27:15.310
3 2:01.608 +2.778 10:29:16.918
4 2:00.356 +1.526 10:31:17.274
5 2:00.227 +1.397 10:33:17.501
6 10:35:16.331
(18) Kristina Gomolova
1 2:32.851 +13.004 10:25:36.794
2 2:24.232 +4.385 10:28:01.026
3 2:22.876 +3.029 10:30:23.902
4 2:19.883 +0.036 10:32:43.785
5 2:21.120 +1.273 10:35:04.905
6 10:37:24.752
(32) Nikol Bartoriova
1 2:33.447 +13.614 10:25:37.390
2 2:23.432 +3.599 10:28:00.822
3 2:23.980 +4.147 10:30:24.802
4 2:20.031 +0.198 10:32:44.833
Ll 2:19.833 | 10:35:04.666
6 2:21.052 +1.219 10:37:25.718
(30) Zuzana Havlinova
1 2:37.882 +7.051 10:25:41.825
2 X 10:28:12.656
3 2:32.434 +1.603 10:30:45.090
4 2:32.549 +1.718 10:33:17.639
5 2:31.906 +1.075 10:35:49.545
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sport Timing Slovakia Orbits

Race Director: Jakub

Organization: Wildmotors Agency
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